MANTA5SEV2DCIMZ&R

IR X1 fEEETEDE X1 1811/04 liteRAsHa N
ERIR X1  BBISTEM X1 BRTRITEI X1
S X1 GPSERITDE A 04 lite B LB RTEI X2
M2*5mmzk Bl sk P A iR 2 X4
- = i
B X2 (B R B TED X1 M2 Brmim = Bl g 48 )
e X2 XTEOEW-MAKEEITEME X1 ® M2*10mmEE L Amigs X4
BHHPIR X1 R X4
04 PROKRASHEHN
BRSKEREL X1 AXISHRRRELE 1 X1
BRTRITE ¢ X1
48 eI
BELEBHR X1 AXISEERRLE2 X1 4 lite BB SLth F4TED 2
BREEHE X4 #IGsE X1 04 BBLmER X4
SEEBIURR X1 BERERREE e X2 M2*6mm=[E kPR IR L X4
) ) ® M2*10mmEE kAR X4
SEEBTRL X1 EHEES X1
BESTEEMRR X1 O3ERZSER SN
BT EMARL X1 BRTRITEI L X1
E@,ﬂi’,wj’;‘%ﬂR X1 M16x8mmﬂ§k?§ﬁ%ﬁ§é X4
03 Bk p X2
BB X1
M2*5mm Rk ARIEZ X4
® M2.5*8mminsk7 iRz X2
M3 X4

M3*20mmégiE X4 MNES=H

® M3*8mmEELHABTERIZYZ X4

HhEE 226mn
M3*12mmE BRIk Fig 2L X16 SR E4 ®A5.1"
oy s KERE 20m(M3)&30.5m(M3)
- M3* TISL 7 IR Y
* M3BMMAAAARE X6 BNRE 16m*16m/M3
® M3*10mmifskA7< iR X2 BgL=E 14-20mm
BERESE 20mm
M3*12mmiisk I FiRZL X4 BAFIR T700
el s EREE 2mm
M3*16mmintsk A7 R iR X4
MR iR E 3m
® M3*30mmifiskPIA IRz X4 TiIREE 3mm
- _ NEEE 6mm
MSE=TEMES X1 EERE 20m&25.5m(M2)
BZiEBE I www.axisflying.cn M5*20mmELAABRGEMIZLE X1 MEREE 172+5g(2TEDH)




MANTA5SE V2DCFrame

Top Carbon Plate X1 GoPro Mount 3D Printed Part X1 For Analog/O4 Lite Version Added
Middle Carbon Plate X1 Beeper Bracket 3D Printed Part X1 Universal Tail 3D Printed Part X1
Bottom Carbon Plate X1 GPS Mount 3D Printed Part X1 04 Lite Camera Spacer 3D Printed Part x2
M2*5mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
Front Arm X2 Universal Receiver Antenna Mount 3D Printed Part X1
M2*6mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
Rear Arm X2  XTB0EW-M Male Insulator 3D Printed Part X1 ® M2*10mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
Protection Plate X1 Cable Sleeve X4
For 04 PRO Version Added
Camera Aluminum Mount (L) X1 AXIS Panda Sticker 1 X1
Universal Tail 3D Printed Part X1
Camera Aluminum Mount (R) X1 AXIS Panda Sticker 2 X1
O4 Lite Camera Spacer 3D Printed Part X2
Universal Injection-Molded Foot Pad X4  Buzzer X1 04 Camera Vibration Damping Column X4
Injection-Molded Front Side Plate (R) X1 Anti-Slip Silicone Battery Strap X2 M2"6mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
® M2*10mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
Injection-Molded Front Side Plate (L) X1 Custom power cable X1
Universal Injection-Molded Rear Side Plate (R) X1 For O3 Version Added
Universal Injection-Molded Rear Side Plate (L) X1 Universal Tail 3D Printed Part X1
Battery Anti-Slip Pad (R) X1 M1.6*8mm Cup Head Hex Screw X4
O3 Camera Spacer X2
Battery Anti-Slip Pad (L) X1
M2*5mm Button Head Hex Screw X4
‘@ M2.5*8mm Countersunk Hex Screw X2
M3 Nylon Nut X4
Frame parameters
M3*20mm Aluminum Standoff X4
@ M3*8mm Button Head Hex Screw with Washer X4 Wheelbase 226mm
M3*12mm Button Head Hex Screw X16 Supported Prop Size Max 5.1
Stack installation 20mm(M3)&30.5mm(M3)
© M3*6mm Countersunk Hex Screw X6 Motor Installation 16mm*16mm/M3
‘® M3*10mm Countersunk Hex Screw X2 Camera Installation 14-20m
Max Stack Height 20mm
M3*12mm Countersunk Hex Screw X4 carbon fiber plate T700
Top plate thickness 2mm
M3*16mm Countersunk Hex Screw X4 -
center plate thickness 3mm
® M3*30mm Countersunk Hex Screw X4 Bottom plate thickness 3mm
Arm Thickness 6mm
M5 Flange Stainless Steel Nut X1 K
VTX Installation 20mm&25.5mm(M2)
For more details please access: www.axisflying.com M5*20mn Flat Head Hex Stainless Steel Sorew X1 Frame Weight 172+5g(Includes printouts)




